Jordan-Elbridge

ATHLETICS 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Mark Fietta, Coach
e Chris Romano, Coach

Players (11)

NAME

Nina Bartolotta
Kelsey Brunelle
Abby DelFavero
Cameron Fraher
Briella Gilfus
Zoie Karcz

Felipa Mejia-Mateo
Giavonna Mesa
Kennedy Muench
Stella Opanhoske
Marcelline Titus

Girls 7th/8th Basketball

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Dan Stadtmiller
Assistant: Rebecca DeMario

5721 Hamilton Rd
Jordan, NY, 13080
(315) 689-8500 ext 1007
www.jecsd.org/athletics

GRADE
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
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